Simon John Elliott Radford
2024 November
Journal Papers
20 years of PWV measurements in the Chajnantor Area,
Cortés, F., Cortés, K., Reeves, R., Bustos, R., & Radford, S.,
2020 A&A 640, A126 [doi: 10.1051/0004-6361/202037784; arXiv/2007.04262]
Multilayer Etched Antireflective Structures for Silicon Vacuum Windows,
Macioce, T., Defrance, F., Jung-Kubiak, C., Rahiminejad, S., Sayers, J., Connors,
J., Chattopadhyay, G., Golwala, S. R.; & Radford, S. J. E.,
2020 JLTP 199, 935 [doi: 10.1007/s10909-019-02294-4]
Flat low-loss silicon gradient index lens for millimeter and submillimeter wavelengths,
Defrance, F., Jung-Kubiak, C., Rahiminejad, S.; Macioce, T., Sayers, J., Connors,
J., Radford, S., Chattopadhyay, G., & Golwala, S.
2020 JLTP 199, 376 [doi: 10.1007/s10909-019-02255-x; arXiv/1911.09632]
Precipitable water vapor, temperature, and wind at sites suitable for mm and sub-mm
wavelength astronomy in northern Chile,
Otarola, A., De Breuck, C., Travouillon, T., Matsushita, S., Nyman, L-Å., Wootten,
A., Radford, S. J. E., Sarazin, M., Kerber, F., & Pérez-Beaupuits, J. P.,
2019 PASP 131, 045001 [doi: 10.1088/1538-3873/aafb78; arXiv/1902.04013]
A 1.6:1 Bandwidth Two-Layer Antireflection Structure for Silicon Matched to the
190–310 GHz Atmospheric Window,
Defrance, F., Jung-Kubiak, C., Sayers, J., Connors, J., deYoung, C., Hollister, M. I.,
Yoshida, H., Chattopadhyay, G., Golwala, S. R., & Radford, S. J. E.,
2018 ApOpt 57, 5196 [doi: 10.1364/AO.57.005196; arXiv/1803.05168]
Submillimeter Atmospheric Transparency at Maunakea, at the South Pole, and at
Chajnantor,
Radford, S. J. E., & Peterson, J. B.,
2016 PASP 128, 075001 [doi: 10.1088/1538-3873/128/965/075001; arXiv/1602.08795]
Peculiar Velocity Constraints from Five-Band SZ Effect Measurements Towards RX
J1347.5−1145 with MUSIC and Bolocam from the CSO,
Sayers, J., Zemcov, M., Glenn, J., Golwala, S. R., Maloney, P. R., Siegel, S. R.,
Wheeler, J., Bockstiegel, C., Brugger, S., Czakon, N. G., Day, P. K., Downes, T. P.,
Duan, R. P., Gao, J., Hollister, M. I., Lam, A., LeDuc, H. G., Mazin, B. A.,
McHugh, S. G., Miller, D. A., Mroczkowski, T. K., Noroozian, O., Nguyen, H. T.,
Radford, S. J. E., Schlaerth, J. A., Vayonakis, A., Wilson, P. R., & Zmuidzinas, J.,
2016 ApJ 820, 101 [doi: 10.3847/0004-637X/820/2/101; arXiv/1509.02950]
Simon John Elliott Radford
The Q/U Imaging Experiment: Polarization Measurements of the Galactic Plane at 43 and
95 GHz,
QUIET Collaboration: Ruud, T. M., Fuskeland, U., Wehus, I. K., Vidal, M.,
Araujo, D., Bischoff, C., Buder, I., Chinone, Y., Cleary, K., Dumoulin, R. N.,
Kusaka, A., Monsalve, R., Næss, S. K., Newburgh, L. B., Reeves, R. A.,
Zwart, J. T. L., Bronfman, L., Davies, R. D., Davis, R., Dickinson, C., Eriksen, H. K.,
Gaier, T., Gundersen, J. O., Hasegawa, M., Hazumi, M., Huffenberger, K. M.,
Jones, M. E., Lawrence, C. R., Leitch, E. M., Limon, M., Miller, A. D., Pearson, T. J.,
Piccirillo, L., Radford, S. J. E., Readhead, A. C. S., Samtleben, D., Seiffert, M.,
Shepherd, M. C., Staggs, S. T., Tajima, O., & Thompson K. L.,
2015 ApJ 811, 89 [doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/811/2/89; arXiv/1508.02778]
The 2014 ALMA Long Baseline Campaign: An Overview,
ALMA Partnership: Fomalont, E. B., et al.,
2015 ApJL 808, 1 [doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/808/1/L1; arXiv/1504.04877]
The Q/U Imaging Experiment: Polarization Measurements of Radio Sources at 43 and
95 GHz,
QUIET Collaboration: Huffenberger, K. M., Araujo, D., Bischoff, C., Buder, I.,
Chinone, Y., Cleary, K., Kusaka, A., Monsalve, R., Næss, S. K., Newburgh, L. B.,
Reeves, R., Ruud, T. M., Wehus, I. K., Zwart, J. T. L., Dickinson, C., Eriksen, H. K.,
Gundersen, J. O., Hasegawa, M., Miller, A. D., Piccirillo, L., Radford, S. J. E.,
Readhead, A. C. S., Staggs, S. T., Tajima, O., & Thompson, K. L.,
2015 ApJ 806, 112 [doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/806/1/112; arXiv/1412.1111]
The Q/U Imaging ExperimenT Instrument,
QUIET Collaboration: Bischoff, C., Brizius, A., Buder, I., Chinone, Y., Cleary, K.,
Dumoulin, R. N., Kusaka, A., Monsalve, R., Næss, S. K., Newburgh, L. B.,
Nixon, G., Reeves, R., Smith, K. M., Vanderlinde, K., Wehus, I. K., Bogdan, M.,
Bustos, R., Church, S. E., Davis, R., Dickinson, C., Eriksen, H. K., Gaier, T.,
Gundersen, J. O., Hasegawa, M., Hazumi, M., Holler, C., Huffenberger, K. M.,
Imbriale, W. A., Ishidoshiro, K., Jones, M. E., Kanglaslahti, P., Kapner, D. J.,
Lawrence, C. R., Leitch, E. M., Limon, M., McMahon, J. J., Miller, A. D., Nagai, M.,
Nguyen, H., Pearson, T. J., Piccirillo, L., Radford, S. J. E., Readhead, A. C. S.,
Richards, J. L., Samtleben, D., Seiffert, M., Shepherd, M. C., Staggs, S. T.,
Tajima, O., Thompson, K. L., Williamson, R., Winstein, B., Wollack, E. J., &
Zwart, J. T. L.,
2013 ApJ 768, 9 [doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/768/1/9; arXiv/1207.5562]
Second Season QUIET Observations: Measurements of the CMB Polarization Power
Spectrum at 95 GHz,
QUIET Collaboration: Araujo, D., Bischoff, C., Brizius, A., Buder, I., Chinone, Y.,
Cleary, K., Dumoulin, R. N., Kusaka, A., Monsalve, R., Næss, S. K., Newburgh, L. B.,
Reeves, R., Wehus, I. K., Zwart, J. T. L., Bronfman, L., Bustos, R., Church, S. E.,
– 2 –
Simon John Elliott Radford
Dickinson, C., Eriksen, H. K., Gaier, T., Gundersen, J. O., Hasegawa, M.,
Hazumi, M., Huffenberger, K. M., Ishidoshiro, K., Jones, M. E., Kanglaslahti, P.,
Kapner, D. J., Kubik, D., Lawrence, C. R., Limon, M., McMahon, J. J., Miller, A. D.,
Nagai, M., Nguyen, H., Nixon, G. W., Pearson, T. J., Piccirillo, L., Radford,
S. J. E., Readhead, A. C. S., Richards, J. L., Samtleben, D., Seiffert, M.,
Shepherd, M. C., Smith, K. M., Staggs, S. T., Tajima, O., Thompson, K. L.,
Vanderlinde, K., & Williamson, R.,
2012 ApJ 760, 145 [doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/760/2/145; arXiv/1207.5034]
First Season QUIET Observations: Measurements of CMB Polarization Power Spectra at
43 GHz in the Multipole Range 25 ≤ ` ≤ 475,
QUIET Collaboration: Bischoff, C., Brizius, A., Buder, I., Chinone, Y., Cleary, K.,
Dumoulin, R. N., Kusaka, A., Monsalve, R., Næss, S. K., Newburgh, L. B.,
Reeves, R., Smith, K. M., Wehus, I. K., Zuntz, J. A., Zwart, J. T. L., Bronfman, L.,
Bustos, R., Church, S. E., Dickinson, C., Eriksen, H. K., Ferreira, P. G.,
Gaier, T., Gundersen, J. O., Hasegawa, M., Hazumi, M., Huffenberger, K. M.,
Jones, M. E., Kanglaslahti, P., Kapner, D. J., Lawrence, C. R., Limon, M.,
May, J., McMahon, J. J., Miller, A. D., Nguyen, H., Nixon, G. W., Pearson, T. J.,
Piccirillo, L., Radford, S. J. E., Readhead, A. C. S., Richards, J. L., Samtleben, D.,
Seiffert, M., Shepherd, M. C., Staggs, S. T., Tajima, O., Thompson, K. L.,
Vanderlinde, K., Williamson, R., & Winstein, B.,
2011 ApJ 741, 111 [doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/741/2/111; arXiv/1012.3191]
Molecular Gas in Extreme Star-Forming Environments: the Starbursts Arp 220 and NGC
6240 as Case Studies,
Greve, T. R., Papadopoulos, P. P., Gao, Y., & Radford, S. J. E.,
2009 ApJ 692, 1432 [doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/692/2/1432; astro-ph/0610378]
A Map of OMC-1 in CO J=9→8,
Marrone, D. P., Battat, J., Bensch, F., Blundell, R., Diaz, M., Gibson, H., Hunter, T.,
Meledin, D., Paine, S., Papa, D. C., Radford, S. J. E., Smith, M., & Tong, E.,
2004 ApJ 612, 940 [doi: 10.1086/42283; astro-ph/0405530]